

Celebrity Designer Stevie Boi Wants Models In Baltimore city to join the 2016 PowerShoot - RSVP for your time slot today

Powershoot takes place in Baltimore City. All Rsvp's for this event have to be processed before the date of the powershoot. Rsvp slot is \$7.00 to hold spot.

BALTIMORE, MARYLAND, UNITED STATES, May 6, 2016 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Designer Stevie Boi and Michel Antonio will host the Annual Powershoot Portrait Session May 21st in Baltimore Maryland. (Please Read Details Below)

Date: May 21, 2016 Time: 11am-7pm

The POWER SHOOT:

Baltimore Portrait session and meet&greet! Stevie Boi and Michael Antonio are teaming up to provide a very special opportunity to <u>fashion</u> students, art lovers, models and anyone else who loves to create! The power shoot includes a portrait session with styling by Stevie Boi and <u>photography</u> by Michael Antonio! With clients including Lady Gaga, Lil' Kim, Beyonce, Amber Rose and many more, together they have over 15 years of industry experience. Take advantage of the opportunity!

RSVP your time slot: \$7.00 (non-refundable)

The total experience is \$100! Includes the 25-minute portrait session, styling and meet&greet!

To book time slot you must email and RSVP to:POWER@STEVIEBOI.COM (mailto:RSVP4SBFW@GMAIL.COM)

Powershoot takes place in Baltimore City May 21st. All Rsvp's for this event have to be processed before May 15th. Rsvp slot is \$7.00 to hold spot. To move spot you must pay \$10.00 rsvp slot change fee. We will accept group RSVP's in which will be \$7.50 + per person rsvp fee.

Thank you

SB Team

Source: http://www.stevieboi.com/blog/stevie-boi-host-annual-powe...

Follow Stevie Boi via Instagram at Instagram.com/Sbshades

Follow Michael Antonio via Instagram at Instagram.com/MicahelAntonio_now

Contact

SB Team: info@stevieboi.com

SB Team SBSHADES 0000000000 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2016 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.